USK WILD WATER RACE

3rd RANKING RACE 8¢
MEN'S K1
Pos Name
1 DRH Taylor
o D. Kay
3 N.Stamps (U18)
4 C.Ballard
5 J .Dunsheath
5 A.Trickett
y M.Swallow
8 J.Lyons
9 H.Syska
10 G.Selwood
11 "P.Quill
19 A.Tordoff
13 R.Murray
14 J .Morris
15 N.Morley
16 J.Greveling
17 .A.Clll"tis e
18 S.Marshall
19 K.Turnbull
20 N - Boyd
29 M.Smith
or) M.Gillham
23 A Heaume
o I.Tordoff
o5 P.Player
26 A.Jonas
o7 R.Campbell
o8 A . Armestrong
29 G.Swadling
30 A.Thomasson
31 J.Stamps
32 o N'thley
33 J.Royle
2 R.Vincent
35 K.Worgley
36 P d Turner
37 D.Foster
38 P,Dingsdale
39 P.Bromwich
40 S.Davis
41 N.Stevenson
42 S.Gould
13 P.Bond
L, N.Dallimore
45 D.Belbin
46 D.Armstrong
47 I.5mith
48 N .Royle
49 K.Robinson
50 R.Grassby
51 S.Lewis
59 M.Hawthorn
53 D.Hunter
5. M.Lowe
s M.Smith
56 M.Febrey (U16)

Club Time
Nomad 24:32:5
Leeds 25:07 ¢9
Birm Uni 25:16:5
Birm Uni 25:22:6
Leamington 2533557
Bath 25:42:9
Nomad 257 v
Birm Uni 2557 o7
Birm Uni 25:56:2
RCK Koln 25457
Adur 253579
Leeds 255890,
Windsor 26:04,:9
Britannia 26:06:8
Leeds 26:09:9
Leeds 26:16:0
Herts 26:27:0
Gateshead 26:31:2
Worcester 26:32:2
Adur 26:33:1
Leeds 26:33:/,
Birm Uni 26:41:5
Viking 26:42:1
26:51:0
Leeds 26:51:4
Warren 26:52:1
Viking 2615550
Durham 26:5617
Windsor 2038
Chester R7:04:3
Birm Uni 27:04:8
Shrewsbury 27:06:6
Accrington 27508 1
Birstall 2 83
Viking 2741541
Chorley 27:20:5
Durham 27:21:8
Bath 2752340
Viking =ddch
Worcester 27:26:1
Kesteven 25280
Adur 2753 0
RAFCA 271342
Cardiff 27:38:2
Camb Uni 27:39:9
Durham 27:42:6
Durham 27:43:6
Sw/Sea Uni 2T ulda0
Adur 29 e
Mercia 2725355
PHGS 2129753
Worcester 275735
Leeds 27:58:9
Shrewsbury 28:01:7
RNKA 28:03:7
Bath 28:04:9



Pos Name

57 T.Benton
58 D.Power

59 D.Leech

60 R.Marshall
61 F.Parker
62 P.Coltman
63 N.Blackman
64, J.Benton
65 K.Truby

66 J .Embrey
67 A . Mason

68 M.Payne

69 : C.Frebrey
70 A.Ward

71 ‘ K.Ward

72 A.Parritt
73 C.Waghorn
T4 J.Waterhouse
75 J.Ford

76 S.Bleasdale
79 R.Davis

78 M.Wood

79 S.Bird

80 I.Legate
81 N.Gateland
82 D.Clark

83 G.Bourne
84 G.Lodge

85 J.Hutt

86 D.Frogg

USK WILD WATER RACE
3rd RANKING RACE
C2 EVENT

Goldsmith/Evans
Harvey/Stagg
Caunt/Clough
Terry/Cooper
Farr/Nicholas
Smith/Bangs
Davey/Short
Fox/Whittaker
Martin/ Truby

0 Pickuo/Price

=0 00-JO0owms~WLn =

Club

PHGS
Colchester
RAFCA
Gateshead
RAFCA
Essex Police
RAFCA

PHGS

ACU
Gloucester
Leeds
Royal Berks

Shepperton
Colchester
GL Centre.
RNKA

ACU

Leeds
Chorley
Itchen Val
Northwich
Worcester |
Gloucester
Herts
Islington
Herts
Gloucester
Canoe CC
RAFCA

Brighton
Notts KC
Camb Uni
Bunsville
Sport Sta
Mersea
RAFCA

ACU
Manc/Boll

Time

2814
28 15¢
28:35:
2855
283
28:40:
28:42:
28: 44
2814/
28:45:
28:48:
28:49:
28157
29:01:
29:03:
29:09:
29:11:
29571 4
29:16:
29:16:
29:17:
29:19:
291823
29:26:
29:37:
29:45:
29:54:
30:05:
30:44:
30:46:

2835
28:571:
28
30:09:
30:52:
313104
31:233
31:28:
37:33:
s for i
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USK WILD WATER RACE
3rd RANKING EVENT
MEN'S C1 EVENT

Pos Name

1 M.Hedges

2 S.Wells

3 D.Williams
V5 R.Pearton

5 N.Pink

6 R.Doman

7 P.Prichard
8 "A.Stanley
9 J.Sibley
10 R.Joce

11 J.Bolton

12 A.Jones

13 G.Middleton
14 P.Thorn

15 M.Defreitas
16 J.Snocken
17 N.Martin

18 S.Warne

USK WILD WATER RACE
3rd RANKING RACE

OPEN EVENT

il C.Horrod

2 D.Green

3 V.Meyers
2, A .Clement
5 J .Hubbard
6 D.Faulkner
7 R.Cock

8 N.White

9 A .Goodsell
10 P.Schur

11 A.Knight
T2 J .Henshall
13 J.Alcock
14 R.Hughes
15 R.Grundy

Club

Windsor
Hounslow
Notts Uni
Herts
Jubilee
CPCC
Notts KC
Sport Sta
Windsor
Windsor
Oxford
Star Tre
RAFCA

Leasgide
Worcester
ACU

Hounslow
Chalfont

ACU
Pembroke
RNKA

Camb Uni
WCA
RAFCA
Northwich

Midland

Gloucester
Herts

283
29:
290
29
30:
30:

)
21

S
32
I
3375
34:
34
34
35%
354

26:
28

28

28:
29:
29
29:

29

30:
303
30
H2x

49

33

Time

LT7:6
T1:4
25:%
57:8
s
29:7
s20E S
149:2
28:0
50:1
1136
95215
01:8
19:1
31:2
02:1
0557

50:8
24 451
14612
55:9
01:7
22:7
41:0
1572
38:0
147
53:9
T
57T
Lbp:2
24t 4
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